JINJA JOINT EXAMINATIONS BOARD (JJEB)
UGANDA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION

S850/2 SUBSIDIARY ICT (MOCK PAPER) SCORE SHEET 2013

Name: ………………………………………………………………………………………………. Index Number: ………………………………………


Total: …………...

1. WORD PROCESSING SOFTWARE
	Expected skill
	Type Set
	Copy & Paste
	Uppercase, Bold / Underline
	Justify / Centre Table
	Caption (Bottom)
	Footer
	Drop Cap
	1.5 Line Spacing
	Watermark
	Print
	Total Mark

	Expected mark
	04
	01
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	01
	20

	Actual mark
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2. SPREADSHEET SOFTWARE

	Expected skill
	Type Set
	Total Score
	Average Score
	Position
	Min, Max, Modal Mark 
	Good Boarder
	Column Graph
	Graph Title
	X,Y Axes Labels
	Footer 
	Total Mark

	Expected mark
	02
	01
	02
	02
	06
	01
	02
	01
	01
	02
	20

	Actual mark
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


3. PRESENTATIONS SOFTWARE

	Expected skill
	Save, (Strikes)
	Slide One
	Slide Two
	Slide Three
	Slide Four
	Slide Five
	Action Buttons
	Header (Index No)
	Slide Numbers
	Handout Mode
	Total Mark

	Expected mark
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	20

	Actual mark
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


4. DESKTOP PUBLISHING  SOFTWARE

	Expected skill
	10 Business Cards
	6 X 4 Cm Dimensions
	All Text (Times New Roman)
	Black Background
	White Colour Text
	Centre Content
	Relevant Graphics
	Save Publication
	Print Out
	Total Mark

	Expected mark
	04
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	02
	20

	Actual mark
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5. DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS SOFTWARE

	Expected skill
	Create Database
	Create Table
	Data Types
	Primary Key
	Form, Background
	Form Buttons
	Query
	Query
	Report
	Print Out
	Total Mark

	Expected mark
	02
	01
	06
	01
	03
	01
	02
	01
	01
	02
	20

	Actual mark
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


